TGS

APNI!YOJANA

Mea P &1 Atsa ifUarY
SrNo  Rrem  3RUdrd T USR ST BT AT SEAT BT U qmH Harsd T
C 44 AND 45
SHANTI HOSPITAL
1Kota  PRIVATE MULTICPECIALTY iEEZ\EANSAETgTOR E'L'J\llfTS: KUMAR 9214040033
IS_SUSPENDED=NO
JAIN ENT CENTER 24, AROGYA DR ABHISHEK
2eta PRIVATE IS_SUSPENDED =NO  NAGAR, KOTA  JAIN 9667718078
VULTISPEGIALITY | PLOTNO OR AJEET
3Kota  PRIVATE HOSPIT IS SUSPENDED LLAXMAN VIHAR S0 1 o 9929034531
— KUNHARI
=NO
Community Health Centre .
4 Kota ~ GOVERMENT  Bapawar Kalan gg g;VU:rSL‘aT::’ ESSQ‘;SAR 9828437369
IS_SUSPENDED =NO P
ROYAL HOSPITAL ENT r{ug/lvc QI;B(‘)TIECAI\ER
5Kota  PRIVATE AND MULTISPECIALITY ooy n i Sne-. | DR IMRAN KHAN 9462309191

IS_SUSPENDED =NO

NAGAR KOTA



6 Kota

7 Kota

8 Kota

9 Kota

10 Kota

11 Kota

PRIVATE

GOVERMENT

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

GOVERMENT

Royal Ent Hospital
IS_SUSPENDED = YES

URBAN CHC KUNHARI
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

OM HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

VARDHMAN HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

KOTA TRAUMA
HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

NEW HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

1 PA 24 VIGYAN
NAGAR KOTA

LAND MARK CITY
KUNHARI

1A12 SFS
SHEELA
CHOUDHARY
ROAD BEHIND

HDFC BANK KOTA

DR IMRAN KHAN 9462309191
DR K B MALAV 9414925108
DR MANISH

GARG 9414184377

APNI!YOJANA

3 NEAR POLICE
STATION
MAHAVEER
NAGAR

1C/2C OPPOSITE
CHAMBAL
GARDEN KOTA
324009

MEDICAL
COLLEGE
CAMPUS
RANGBARI ROAD

DR MANISH JAIN 7014416997
DR MOHAMMED

IOBAL 9829037940
DR NARESH

MEWARA 9001089984



T T HOSPITAL AND

5A 1 TALWANDI
12 Kota PRIVATE :z\s_fEL?[R)CH CENTRE KOTA RAJ PIN DR R P SHARMA 9829203100
IS_SUSPENDED = YES 324005
CHC KHATOLI SHOEPUR ROAD DR RAMESH
13 Kota GOVERMENT IS_ SUSPENDED =NO KHATOLI CHAND 9549443456

JAISWAL HOSPITAL AND 1KA28 VIGYAN DR SANJAY
14 Kota PRIVATE NEURO INSTITUTE NAGAR KOTA 9929586773

IS_SUSPENDED =NO  RAJASTHAN JAISWAL
AP MJ ANA
COMMUNITY HEALTH R SHALI

15 Kota GOVERMENT CENTER DADABARI DADABARI KOTA 9828176064

IS_ SUSPENDED =NO KUNDNANI
NEHRU NAGAR
CHC BHIMGANJMANDI  SHAMSHAN DR SUDHIR
16 Kota  GOVERMENT | ('S cr i oo ROAD OPABHAYA 9414177371
BHIMGANJMANDI
GOYAL ENDOSCOPY 5B 14 SUBHASH
SURGERY RESEARCH  CIRCLE DR SURESH
17{Kota PRIVATE CENTRE MAHAVEER KUMAR GOYAL 9928319595

IS_SUSPENDED =NO NAGAR EXT



18 Kota

19 Kota

20 Kota

21 Kota

22 Kota

23 Kota

APNI

24 Kota

MAHAVIR ENT

PRIVATE HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO
MEWAR HOSPITAL PVT.
PRIVATE LTD. IS_SUSPENDED =
YES
COMMUNITY HEALTH
GOVERMENT CENTER
IS_SUSPENDED =NO
CHC SUKET
GOVERMENT IS_SUSPENDED =NO
CHC RAMGANJMANDI
GOVERMENT IS_SUSPENDED =NO
KOTACANCERANDMULTI
PRIVATE SPECIALITYHOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO
PRIVATE SHUBH HOSPITAL

IS_SUSPENDED =NO

8 A 4 MAHAVEER
NAGAR 3rd
CICLE KOTA

2H1, VIGYAN
NAGAR, KOTA

CHC MODAK

SUKET

JULMI ROAD
RAMGANJMANDI
DIST KOTA
RAJASTHAN

2, BASANT VIHAR
ROAD,
DADABARI, KOTA

51A,RK
PURAM, KOTA

DR VINEET JAIN

DR. ABHINAV
SONI

DR. Amit Pratap
Singh

DR. BACHAN LAL
YADAV

DR. GOVIND
YADAV

DR.
K.K.KANJOLIA

DR. RAJ
KRISHNA GOYAL

9950952660

7727009384

8619603126

9829221039

9828489196

9214311001

8529720365



25 Kota

26 Kota

27 Kota

28 Kota

29 Kota

30 Kota

GOVERMENT

PRIVATE

GOVERMENT

PRIVATE

GOVERMENT

PRIVATE

COMMUNITY HELATH
CENTER CHECHAT
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

OPERA HOSPITAL
MEDICAL AND RESRCH
CENTRE
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

MAHARAO BHIM SINGH
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

SHIV SHAKTI HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTRE
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

BHARAT VIKAS
PARISHAD HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

CHC CHECHAT

INDRA VIHAR
MAHAVEER
NAGAR Il KOTA
324005
RAJASTHAN

MAHARAO BHIM
SINGH
HOSPITAL,KOTA,
RAJASTHAN

25 Jai Ambey
Nager 80 Feet
Link Road New
Bus Stand, Kota,
Ra

MANDANA
,LADPURA,KOTA,
RAJSTHAN

APNI!YOJANA

PRATAP NAGAR

DADABARI, KOTA

DR.
RAMPRASAD
BANASIYA

DR. SANKET
YADAV

DR.HEMANT
GUPTA

DR.MANOJ
NAGAR

DR.NISHANT
KUMAWAT

Dr Ajay KUMAR

7014005311

9116003410

9414177566

9166543494

8233910525

9116383117



Manju Orthopaedic

31 Kota PRIVATE Hospital IS_SUSPENDED i'o/;\; Tawandi -~ \ Goyal 8302548614
=NO
COMMUNITY HEALTH Dr Lal sinah

32 Kota GOVERMENT CENTER Balapura kanwas meena 9 9414468268
IS_SUSPENDED =NO
RAMPURA SATELLITE

33 Kota GOVERMENT DISTRICT HOSPITAL Rampura Bazar Dr Vinit Choudhary 9414055345
IS_SUSPENDED =NO
urbencommunithealthcente Near ashok park

34 Kota GOVERMENT rvigyannagar vigvan na arpkota Dr. Kg Singhal 9414309937
IS_SUSPENDED =NO gyan nag
Ethos Hospital unit Swami

35 Kota PRIVATE R.N.Modi Charitable Vivekanand Nagar Dr. Manish Meena 9712220044
IS_SUSPENDED =NO Kota
e N near police station

36 Kota GOVERMENT CENTRE ITAWA P Dr. R. C. Meena 8104629212

IS_ SUSPENDED =NO ltawa



37 Kota

38 Kota

39 Kota

40 Kota

41 Kota

42 Kota

43 Kota

GOVERMENT

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

COMMUNITY HEALTH
CENTRE budhadeet
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

SUDHA GENERAL
HOSPITL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

SUSHRUT HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

RG EYE HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

MAITRI HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED = YES

UTKARSH HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

KOTA HEART INSTITUTE
AND RESEARCH
CENTRE
IS_SUSPENDED = YES

TAKARAWADA

ROAD |\D/|re er:zvneshwar
BUDHADEET

UMMEDPURA VIA

JAGPURA NITESH KUMAR
JHALAWAR PARETA

ROAD KOTA

1K 36

JHALAWARD

ROAD VIGYAN NITIN LASKHARY
NAGAR KOTA

B334/INDRAVIHAR
JKOTA RAJESH GUPTA

2A TALWANDI

KOTA RAJESH SHARMA

5/B/11 MHAVEER RAMESH
NAGAR EXT CHANDRA
KOTA DHAKARIYA

6280884914

9929291597

8003425111

9828829955

9829937370

9414939287

APNI!YOJANA

10 A TALWANDI

KOTA RAVI JINDAL

9024969051



44 Kota

45 Kota

46 Kota

APNI

47 Kota

48 Kota

49 Kota

50 Kota

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

PRIVATE

JAIN SURGICAL
HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

MSM HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

ARIHANT HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

YOJANA

GOVERMENT

GOVERMENT

GOVERMENT

GOVERMENT

J K LON MOTHER AND
CHILD HOSPITAL KOTA
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

comunity health center
kaithoon IS_SUSPENDED
=NO

chc sultanpur
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

chc sangod
IS SUSPENDED =NO

559 A,
SHRINATHPURAM
KOTA VIKAS VIJAY

RAJASTHAN

R 20 RK Puram

sector A kota ankur sharma

54 SAMRADHI
NAGAR
BORKHEDA
THANE KE PASS
BORKHEDA

dr kapil jain

NPVAEARSE) dr manish bohra
NAYAPURA KOTA

NEAR POLICE
STATION
SANGOD ROAD
KAITHOON

dr vivek goyal

near bus stand

dr.mo.parvez khan
sultanpur

sangod dr.o.p samar

9413523081

8619322720

9251353640

9414266155

9413007972

9829335050

9950430545



51 Kota

52 Kota

53 Kota

PRIVATE

GOVERMENT

PRIVATE

SUDHA HOSPITAL AND
MRC PVT LTD
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

super speciality hospital
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

BIRLA EYE AND CHILD
HOSPITAL
IS_SUSPENDED =NO

himanshu

11 a talwandi kota 9024039737
khandelwal

ssh government

medical college it midaya 7976824868

campus Rangbari

Road kota
APNI!YOJANA

2N22 DADABARI

KOTA shailendra birla 9667770069



